
Event # 26 BOYS 6-8 50m FINALS

Final

1 119 ARNAV KUMAR, . 22/11/15 BHAGAT SINGH ACAD         8.35

2 368 PRANEET YADUVANSHI, . 15/01/16 RUDRA INT.PUB SC         8.66

3 297 ANIRUDRA  DHAMA, . 22/12/16 KAMLA DEVI SARASWATI         8.91

4 303 DEV GIRI, . 16/07/15 KVS DOGRA LINE  CANT         9.14

5 198 AGRIM GAUR, . 16/11/16 DEEP ACAD         9.38

6 245 ARAV RAGHAV, . 03/04/15 DEWAN PUB SC         9.57

7 162 MUSTAFA HASAN, . 10/05/16 BRAINZ EDU WORLD         9.67

8 277 MANAV TEOYATIA, . 27/01/16 INDIVIDUAL        10.06

Event # 1 BOYS 6-8 50m Heats

Round-1

1 119 ARNAV KUMAR, . 22/11/15 BHAGAT SINGH ACAD         8.44

2 368 PRANEET YADUVANSHI, . 15/01/16 RUDRA INT.PUB SC         8.88

3 198 AGRIM GAUR, . 16/11/16 DEEP ACAD         8.96

4 303 DEV GIRI, . 16/07/15 KVS DOGRA LINE  CANT         9.15

5 245 ARAV RAGHAV, . 03/04/15 DEWAN PUB SC         9.17

6 297 ANIRUDRA  DHAMA, . 22/12/16 KAMLA DEVI SARASWATI         9.19

7 162 MUSTAFA HASAN, . 10/05/16 BRAINZ EDU WORLD         9.20

8 277 MANAV TEOYATIA, . 27/01/16 INDIVIDUAL         9.25

9 288 DAKSH KUMAR, . 11/01/18 INNOVATIONS PUB SC         9.26

10 106 PRIYA KANT JU SHARMA, . 23/12/15 AMERICAN SCHOLARS AC         9.45

11 254 VIKHYAT VICAL, . 07/08/16 GURUDEV DEFENCE SC         9.49

12 178 BHARAT SINGH, . 29/10/16 D R MEMORIYAL  JR H.         9.57

12 266 ARNAV SHARMA, . 20/01/16 INDIVIDUAL         9.57

14 410 KANISHK GARG, . 20/10/16 ST PATRICKS ACAD.         9.59

15 155 DAKSHDEEP SINGH, . 21/07/15 BRAINZ EDU WORLD         9.82

16 122 KAISHAV SHARMA, . 20/08/15 BHAGAT SINGH ACAD         9.85

17 379 ASHMIT, . 30/06/16 S.B.M INT.SC         9.87

18 414 DEV PARTAP TYAGI, . 11/02/16 ST THOMAS  KHATUALI        10.05

19 120 AYUSH KUMAR, . 12/10/15 BHAGAT SINGH ACAD        10.12

20 342 DISHU, . 19/03/15 OYSTER PUB SC        10.13

21 396 AVYUKT SHARMA, . 27/05/16 SATYAKAAM INT.SC        10.27

22 272 DIGVIJAY SHISHODIA, . 09/12/16 INDIVIDUAL        10.41

23 151 ADHRIT TYAGI, . 23/09/15 BRAINZ EDU WORLD        10.56

24 276 KUNJ SOAM, . 18/11/15 INDIVIDUAL        10.70

25 363 MOKSH, . 14/09/15 RUDRA INT.PUB SC        10.91

25 191 VANSH LODHI, . 16/07/16 DEEP ACAD        10.91

27 408 ANSH GARG, . 05/08/16 ST PATRICKS ACAD.        10.93

28 432 TUSHAR SHARMA, . 17/06/16 TUSHAR SHARMA        10.98

29 418 ROUNAK  CHAUDHARY, . 08/07/17 ST. FRANCE WORLD SC        11.04

30 371 RUDRA, . 15/08/15 RUDRA INT.PUB SC        11.19

31 417 RISHABH AGARWAL, . 02/05/16 ST THOMAS ENG MED SC        11.43

32 193 50 MEERUT RACE, . 01/07/15 DEEP ACAD        11.62

33 244 AJINKYA TEWATIA, . 07/06/16 DEWAN PUB SC        11.67

34 112 YUVRAJ SINGH, . 23/01/17 ASIAN GLOBAL ACAD        11.70

35 469 VEER, . 26/12/16 TWINKLE BELL PLAY SC        11.73

36 279 PRATEEK KUMAR, . 24/03/16 INDIVIDUAL        11.97

37 232 VARUN KUMAR, . 06/12/15 DEEP ACAD        12.32

38 253 SHIVAY JINDAL, . 01/11/16 GURU TEGH BHADUR        12.57

Event # 2 BOYS 6-8 Long Jump FINALS

Final

1 119 ARNAV KUMAR, . 22/11/15 BHAGAT SINGH ACAD 3.25m

2 450 KARTIK RANA, . 20/11/15 TWINKLE BELL PLAY SC 3.17m

3 288 DAKSH KUMAR, . 11/01/18 INNOVATIONS PUB SC 3.00m

4 458 PURVANSH, . 28/11/16 TWINKLE BELL PLAY SC 2.50m

5 102 YASH RAJ PARMAR, . 10/12/16 A.S.G.I. INT. PUB SC 2.40m

6 466 VANSH, . 27/03/16 TWINKLE BELL PLAY SC 1.98m

7 473 YASHVARDHAN SHARMA, . 23/07/16 TWINKLE BELL PLAY SC 1.78m

8 414 DEV PARTAP TYAGI, . 11/02/16 ST THOMAS  KHATUALI 1.75m

8 461 SHIVA YADAV, . 21/04/16 TWINKLE BELL PLAY SC 1.75m

10 435 AARAV RAWAT, . 30/10/14 TWINKLE BELL PLAY SC 1.60m
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Event # 3 BOYS 6-8 Kids Javelin FINALS

Final

1 102 YASH RAJ PARMAR, . 10/12/16 A.S.G.I. INT. PUB SC 14.00m

2 168 VIRAJ KRISHNA PANDEY, . 29/06/16 BRAINZ EDU WORLD 10.20m

3 414 DEV PARTAP TYAGI, . 11/02/16 ST THOMAS  KHATUALI 8.20m

Event # 27 BOYS 8-10 60m FINALS

Final

1 127 SHIVAM, . 18/05/13 BHAGAT SINGH ACAD         8.95

2 125 ROHIT KUMAR, . 09/10/13 BHAGAT SINGH ACAD         9.31

3 264 AKASH, . 30/12/13 INDIVIDUAL         9.57

4 424 SHRESTH PANWAR, . 06/12/13 ST. XAVIER WORLD SC        10.02

5 392 SAKSHAM SHARMA, . 02/07/14 S.G WORLD SC  SARDHA        11.09

6 349 ABHISHEK BHATI, . 03/07/13 RUDRA INT.PUB SC        12.02

7 387 ARJUN SINGH, . 03/11/13 S.G WORLD SC  SARDHA        12.22

Event # 4 BOYS 8-10 60m Heats

Round-1

1 264 AKASH, . 30/12/13 INDIVIDUAL         9.33

2 424 SHRESTH PANWAR, . 06/12/13 ST. XAVIER WORLD SC         9.35

3 125 ROHIT KUMAR, . 09/10/13 BHAGAT SINGH ACAD         9.36

4 127 SHIVAM, . 18/05/13 BHAGAT SINGH ACAD         9.48

5 387 ARJUN SINGH, . 03/11/13 S.G WORLD SC  SARDHA         9.60

6 144 RANVIR CHOPRA, . 07/04/15 BRAINZ EDU WORLD         9.75

7 349 ABHISHEK BHATI, . 03/07/13 RUDRA INT.PUB SC         9.92

8 392 SAKSHAM SHARMA, . 02/07/14 S.G WORLD SC  SARDHA        10.03

9 373 SAKSHAM RAVAL, . 23/01/14 RUDRA INT.PUB SC        10.07

10 220 LOUISH THAKUR, . 26/11/13 DEEP ACAD        10.15

11 136 VINAYAK RATUDI, . 04/01/13 BRAINZ EDU WORLD        10.20

12 135 VIKHYAT SAHARAWAT, . 06/10/14 BRAINZ EDU WORLD        10.39

13 374 SHAHMEER, . 24/01/14 RUDRA INT.PUB SC        10.49

14 353 ARPIT SHARMA, . 22/03/15 RUDRA INT.PUB SC        10.55

15 407 ARHAAN AHMED KHAN, . 13/04/14 ST MARYS ACAD        10.57

15 358 DHRUV, . 25/11/14 RUDRA INT.PUB SC        10.57

17 362 KESHAV, . 11/02/15 RUDRA INT.PUB SC        10.59

18 385 VIVAN SAINI, . 07/08/13 S.B.M INT.SC        10.63

19 364 NAVED RIZVI, . 27/07/13 RUDRA INT.PUB SC        10.82

20 399 OJAS TYAGI, . 14/04/14 SHRI CHAITANYA TECHN        10.83

21 355 ARUSH CHANDEL, . 03/02/14 RUDRA INT.PUB SC        10.87

22 186 DKSH, . 30/06/13 DEEP ACAD        10.96

22 326 ANMOL BHATT, . 08/05/13 NOBLE PUB SC        10.96

24 222 OM, . 16/02/15 DEEP ACAD        10.97

24 409 ARYA GARG, . 20/03/15 ST PATRICKS ACAD.        10.97

26 464 TEJAS KUMAR, . 25/06/13 TWINKLE BELL PLAY SC        11.14

27 107 ARNAV TYAGI, . 30/04/15 AMERICAN SCHOLARS AC        11.17

28 189 SHORYA RANA, . 10/05/14 DEEP ACAD        11.22

29 369 RAKSHIT SHIRADHNA, . 04/08/14 RUDRA INT.PUB SC        11.31

30 421 YUVRAJ SINGH RAWAT, . 24/11/14 ST. JOHNS SR SECONDA        11.33

31 468 VASHU, . 10/08/14 TWINKLE BELL PLAY SC        11.43

32 182 ABHIRAJ SINGH PUNDIR, . 26/10/14 DAYAWATI MODI ACAD        11.62

33 479 RISHABH, . 17/10/13 VIKAS NATIONAL PUB S        11.71

34 426 SAMARTH VATS, . 20/04/13 ST.JOHNS SR.SEC. SC        11.78

35 258 PRITHVI SINGH BALIYA, . 19/10/13 HAPPY VELLY PUB SC        11.84

36 411 MANAN CHAWLA, . 23/09/14 ST PATRICKS ACAD.        12.03

37 173 RAGHAV GOSWAMI, . 23/12/14 CITY PUB SC        12.12

38 282 SHAMS MEHADI, . 11/07/13 INDIVIDUAL        12.40

39 229 SOORYA PAUL, . 13/08/14 DEEP ACAD        12.44

40 438 ADITYA KUMAR, . 07/02/14 TWINKLE BELL PLAY SC        12.66

41 143 RANVEER SINGH TOMAR, . 17/09/13 BRAINZ EDU WORLD        12.72

42 174 TANISH PAL, . 10/12/13 CITY PUB SC        12.73

43 302 PRATHAM GARG, . 12/10/14 KV PUNJAB LINES  CAN        12.83

44 247 MOHD AYAN, . 01/02/15 DEWAN PUB SC        12.90

45 259 GURMAN SINGH, . 05/07/13 IIMT ACAD        13.13

46 172 ANSHUMAN TOMAR, . 10/03/15 CITY PUB SC        13.47
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Event # 5 BOYS 8-10 Long Jump FINALS

Final

1 127 SHIVAM, . 18/05/13 BHAGAT SINGH ACAD 4.10m

2 116 ABHISHEK, . 18/08/13 BHAGAT SINGH ACAD 3.75m

3 391 RITIK SIROHI, . 22/08/14 S.G WORLD SC  SARDHA 3.45m

4 142 PRATYUSHTYAGI, . 16/11/13 BRAINZ EDU WORLD 2.95m

5 203 ARYAN, . 01/08/13 DEEP ACAD 2.94m

6 200 ANIK VERMA, . 05/12/14 DEEP ACAD 2.63m

7 135 VIKHYAT SAHARAWAT, . 06/10/14 BRAINZ EDU WORLD 2.28m

8 218 KARTIK LODHI, . 03/06/14 DEEP ACAD 1.52m

Event # 6 BOYS 8-10 Kids Javelin FINALS

Final

1 125 ROHIT KUMAR, . 09/10/13 BHAGAT SINGH ACAD 25.30m

2 159 KARAN SHARMA, . 22/05/13 BRAINZ EDU WORLD 11.50m

3 115 ABHIMANYU DESHWAL, . 22/05/14 BHAGAT SINGH ACAD 10.40m

4 133 ATHARV NIRWAL, . 29/09/13 BRAINZ EDU WORLD 10.30m

5 199 AKSHAT BATT, . 30/08/13 DEEP ACAD 8.30m

6 135 VIKHYAT SAHARAWAT, . 06/10/14 BRAINZ EDU WORLD 8.15m

7 465 TEJASVEER SINGH, . 05/06/13 TWINKLE BELL PLAY SC 8.10m

8 150 AARAV BIR SINGH, . 17/08/14 BRAINZ EDU WORLD 7.15m

Event # 7 BOYS 8-10 Shot Put FINALS

Final

1 138 ARYANSH GUPTA, . 21/01/12 BRAINZ EDU WORLD 10.80m

2 114 AADI, . 18/02/12 BHAGAT SINGH ACAD 8.48m

3 121 JAYANT SINGH, . 02/06/13 BHAGAT SINGH ACAD 8.17m

4 472 VIRAJ CHAUDHARY, . 04/01/13 TWINKLE BELL PLAY SC 7.24m

5 449 KARTIK CHAUHAN, . 18/04/13 TWINKLE BELL PLAY SC 7.07m

6 233 VIRAT SINGH, . 12/12/14 DEEP ACAD 6.28m

7 135 VIKHYAT SAHARAWAT, . 06/10/14 BRAINZ EDU WORLD 6.10m

8 319 MANAN, . 02/05/23 MIET PUB SC 4.73m

Event # 28 BOYS 10-12 80m FINALS

Final

1 129 SHUBHAM PAL, . 16/07/11 BHAGAT SINGH ACAD        10.77

2 124 ROHAN, . 04/06/11 BHAGAT SINGH ACAD        11.06

3 113 PRATEEK TOMAR, . 18/02/12 B B S S MANDIR        11.98

4 219 LAKSHAY, . 07/07/11 DEEP ACAD        12.46

5 475 ABHAYJEET SINGH, . 25/08/12 VED INETERNATIONAL S        12.81

6 169 DAKSH CHAUDHARY, . 11/02/13 CHAYYA PUB SC        12.97

7 139 GUR NAHAR SINGH, . 08/02/12 BRAINZ EDU WORLD        13.05

Event # 8 BOYS 10-12 80m Heats

Round-1

1 129 SHUBHAM PAL, . 16/07/11 BHAGAT SINGH ACAD        10.80

2 124 ROHAN, . 04/06/11 BHAGAT SINGH ACAD        11.10

3 113 PRATEEK TOMAR, . 18/02/12 B B S S MANDIR        11.78

4 169 DAKSH CHAUDHARY, . 11/02/13 CHAYYA PUB SC        12.28

5 139 GUR NAHAR SINGH, . 08/02/12 BRAINZ EDU WORLD        12.39

6 475 ABHAYJEET SINGH, . 25/08/12 VED INETERNATIONAL S        12.63

7 219 LAKSHAY, . 07/07/11 DEEP ACAD        12.63

8 317 ASHUTOSH CHOUDHARY, . 18/11/12 MERRUT PUB SC        12.77

9 230 VANSH GURJAS, . 11/05/11 DEEP ACAD        13.04

10 250 ASHISH DAGAR, . 27/10/12 DR.K.N MODI SCI.& CO        13.05

11 238 ANANT RATHI, . 08/08/12 DELHI PUB SC        13.06

12 476 VANSH MOTLA, . 01/09/11 VIDYA DEEP GLOBAL PU        13.17

13 181 MAYANK KUMAR BHATI, . 15/07/11 DAFFODIL PUB SC        13.29

14 268 ARYAN CHOUDHARY, . 24/04/12 INDIVIDUAL        13.30

15 357 DEVESH, . 12/11/12 RUDRA INT.PUB SC        13.32

16 213 HARI OM, . 20/04/13 DEEP ACAD        13.35

17 237 YUG KUMAR, . 29/05/12 DEEP ACAD        13.45

18 356 DEV DHAMA, . 11/04/13 RUDRA INT.PUB SC        13.65

19 405 SPARSH GIRI, . 15/08/11 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO        13.99

20 301 AYUSHMAAN CHAUDHARY, . 29/03/12 KV 2 HINDON AIRPORT        14.04

20 431 YUVRAJ SAINI, . 15/04/12 THE AARYANS        14.04

22 236 YESH DEVKER, . 05/06/11 DEEP ACAD        14.35

22 175 TARUN PAL, . 06/11/11 CITY PUB SC        14.35

24 330 BHAVISHYA, . 01/11/11 NOBLE PUB SC        14.37

25 395 AARAV SHARMA, . 04/02/13 SATYAKAAM INT.SC        14.67
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26 285 YUGANSH DHAMA, . 16/02/12 INDIVIDUAL        14.78

27 161 AHAAN CHAUDHARY, . 13/03/12 BRAINZ EDU WORLD        14.98

27 208 DEVANSH AGGARWAL, . 29/09/12 DEEP ACAD        14.98

29 337 KRISHNA, . 23/09/12 NOBLE PUB SC        15.22

30 325 ANIRUDH SHARMA, . 03/04/12 NOBLE PUB SC        15.49

31 324 ADHYYAN DHANIYA, . 24/05/12 NOBLE PUB SC        15.92

32 346 NIHARIKA, . 30/06/12 RADHEY SHYAM MORARKA        17.88

33 316 AGRIM JAIN, . 18/04/17 MANTHAN PUB SC        19.50

290 VANSH, . 24/10/11 JANTA JAGRATI INTER

Event # 9 BOYS 10-12 Long Jump FINALS

Final

1 129 SHUBHAM PAL, . 16/07/11 BHAGAT SINGH ACAD 4.00m

2 113 PRATEEK TOMAR, . 18/02/12 B B S S MANDIR 3.90m

3 124 ROHAN, . 04/06/11 BHAGAT SINGH ACAD 3.57m

4 333 HASSAN WASEEM, . 24/03/12 NOBLE PUB SC 3.40m

5 118 ANSHU, . 22/03/12 BHAGAT SINGH ACAD 3.20m

6 101 AGAMAY PARMAR, . 10/09/11 A.S.G.I. INT. PUB SC 3.18m

7 202 ARNAV CHAUDHARY, . 20/03/13 DEEP ACAD 3.10m

8 334 KARTIK PAL, . 07/01/12 NOBLE PUB SC 2.75m

9 147 YASH KUMAR PAL, . 10/10/12 BRAINZ EDU WORLD 2.64m

10 331 DAKSH MAURYA, . 30/07/12 NOBLE PUB SC 2.60m

11 212 HARDIK, . 16/08/12 DEEP ACAD 2.52m

12 207 DEVANSH, . 04/09/12 DEEP ACAD 2.28m

13 456 PARNAV CHAUDHARY, . 08/09/12 TWINKLE BELL PLAY SC 1.85m

14 206 BHAVYA DHAWAN, . 18/05/11 DEEP ACAD 2.15m

Event # 10 BOYS 10-12 Kids Javelin FINALS

Final

1 156 GANDHARV GULATI, . 21/02/12 BRAINZ EDU WORLD 15.15m

2 197 AARAV VERMA, . 18/07/12 DEEP ACAD 12.30m

3 479 RISHABH, . 17/10/13 VIKAS NATIONAL PUB S 12.20m

3 137 ABHISAR GUPTA, . 31/03/12 BRAINZ EDU WORLD 12.20m

4 157 GARVANSH BATRA, . 20/11/12 BRAINZ EDU WORLD 10.80m

5 171 AYUSHMAAN GOSWAMI I, . 17/08/12 CHIRAG JUNIOR PUB SC 9.10m

6 163 NIKUNJ SONDHI, . 13/03/13 BRAINZ EDU WORLD 9.02m

7 223 PRIYANSH MITTAL, . 28/03/13 DEEP ACAD 8.40m

Event # 11 BOYS 10-12 Shot Put FINALS

Final

1 270 CHETANYA VERMA, . 08/05/11 INDIVIDUAL 11.25m

2 166 VANSH PAL, . 05/10/12 BRAINZ EDU WORLD 8.60m

3 101 AGAMAY PARMAR, . 10/09/11 A.S.G.I. INT. PUB SC 8.10m

4 165 SHIVANSH ARORA, . 25/08/11 BRAINZ EDU WORLD 8.00m

5 196 AARAV SHARMA, . 22/02/13 DEEP ACAD 7.75m

6 123 LAVISH, . 09/11/11 BHAGAT SINGH ACAD 7.73m

7 130 SOFIYAN, . 18/02/11 BHAGAT SINGH ACAD 7.64m

8 211 EKAMJOT SINGH, . 11/01/12 DEEP ACAD 6.00m

Event # 23 GIRLS 6-8 50m FINALS

Final

1 149 AAKANSHA SANGWAN, . 29/10/15 BRAINZ EDU WORLD         8.87

2 184 UNNATI RANA, . 12/07/16 DAYAWATI PUB SC MODI         9.25

3 251 CHHAVI SEN, . 15/01/17 GAJENDRA PUB SC         9.60

4 179 VANSHI TOMAR, . 18/12/15 D R MEMORIYAL  JR H.         9.93

5 240 MISTI CHOUDHARY, . 06/02/15 DELHI PUB SC        10.26

6 383 LAKSHYA SHARMA, . 15/08/16 S.B.M INT.SC        10.52

7 278 PRAGYA, . 24/08/15 INDIVIDUAL        10.80

8 454 NAVYA, . 05/08/14 TWINKLE BELL PLAY SC        11.10

Event # 12 GIRLS 6-8 50m Heats

Round-1

1 149 AAKANSHA SANGWAN, . 29/10/15 BRAINZ EDU WORLD         9.08

2 180 VANSHI TOMAR, . 18/12/15 D R MEMORIYAL  JR H.         9.34

3 184 UNNATI RANA, . 12/07/16 DAYAWATI PUB SC MODI         9.55

4 454 NAVYA, . 05/08/14 TWINKLE BELL PLAY SC         9.72

5 240 MISTI CHOUDHARY, . 06/02/15 DELHI PUB SC         9.77

6 383 LAKSHYA SHARMA, . 15/08/16 S.B.M INT.SC         9.94

7 278 PRAGYA, . 24/08/15 INDIVIDUAL        10.02

4 WWW.DAASPORT.COM



8 251 CHHAVI SEN, . 15/01/17 GAJENDRA PUB SC        10.02

9 375 ZOYA, . 19/09/13 RUDRA INT.PUB SC        10.03

10 366 PARIDHI RANA, . 10/03/16 RUDRA INT.PUB SC        10.07

11 265 ANANYA PRATAP, . 06/03/16 INDIVIDUAL        10.36

12 350 ARADHYA, . 12/03/16 RUDRA INT.PUB SC        10.46

13 398 DHRUVIKA TYAGI, . 06/02/16 SHRI CHAITANYA TECHN        10.71

14 370 RIDDHI, . 10/08/16 RUDRA INT.PUB SC        10.74

15 401 ARADHYA, . 08/01/16 SOPHIA GIRLS SC        10.88

16 425 PRIAL VATS, . 09/09/16 ST.JOHNS SR.SEC. SC        11.01

17 176 PRAKRITI CHAUDHARY, . 07/06/15 CITY VOCATIONAL PUB        11.05

18 194 AAISHA, . 12/11/12 DEEP ACAD        11.15

19 249 AISHI, . 06/07/16 DIVYA PUB SC        11.46

20 154 ANANYA SINGH, . 12/09/16 BRAINZ EDU WORLD        11.58

21 152 AKIRA RANA, . 21/10/15 BRAINZ EDU WORLD        11.60

22 204 AVNI SAXENA, . 07/08/16 DEEP ACAD        11.91

23 453 NANDINI JAINER, . 06/07/17 TWINKLE BELL PLAY SC        11.92

23 420 PRAGYA YADAV, . 01/06/16 ST. FRANCIS CONVENT        11.92

25 474 YASHVI, . 10/09/17 TWINKLE BELL PLAY SC        12.02

26 367 PAYAL, . 28/06/15 RUDRA INT.PUB SC        12.13

27 354 ARPITA, . 18/12/15 RUDRA INT.PUB SC        12.26

28 201 ANSHIKA LODHI, . 13/05/15 DEEP ACAD        12.35

29 428 NAIRA AIMAN KHAN, . 07/12/16 SUN BEAM SC        12.66

29 436 ABHINATI CHAUHAN, . 05/05/17 TWINKLE BELL PLAY SC        12.66

31 402 MANSVI SIDHU, . 30/12/16 SOPHIA GIRLS SC        12.78

32 463 SWARNIKA, . 10/09/17 TWINKLE BELL PLAY SC        12.84

33 164 SAANVI AGARWAL, . 29/05/16 BRAINZ EDU WORLD        13.14

34 210 DEVANSHI AGGARWAL, . 11/10/15 DEEP ACAD        13.32

35 372 RUHANI, . 26/06/15 RUDRA INT.PUB SC        13.42

36 261 AANYA GARG, . 20/01/16 INDIVIDUAL        13.81

37 293 SANVIKA SINGH, . 16/10/15 K L INT.SC        13.97

Event # 13 GIRLS 6-8 Long Jump FINALS

Final

1 240 MISTI CHOUDHARY, . 06/02/15 DELHI PUB SC 2.38m

2 179 VANSHI TOMAR, . 18/12/15 D R MEMORIYAL  JR H. 2.10m

Event # 14 GIRLS 6-8 Kids Javelin FINALS

Final

1 455 PARIDHI UPADHYAY, . 30/01/16 TWINKLE BELL PLAY SC 7.80m

2 437 ADHEERA MAVI, . 19/03/16 TWINKLE BELL PLAY SC 5.85m

3 185 ADITI VERMA, . 20/04/23 DEEP ACAD 4.85m

4 445 DIVYANSHI, . 08/04/16 TWINKLE BELL PLAY SC 4.20m

5 447 JAISNOOR KAUR, . 03/08/16 TWINKLE BELL PLAY SC 3.70m

Event # 24 GIRLS 8-10 60m FINALS

Final

1 217 PALAK, . 05/04/13 DEEP ACAD        10.36

2 351 ARADHYA SHARMA, . 15/01/14 RUDRA INT.PUB SC        10.65

3 361 ISHIKA SHARMA, . 10/12/13 RUDRA INT.PUB SC        10.92

4 352 ARNIKA, . 15/10/14 RUDRA INT.PUB SC        13.45

5 267 ARSHITA YADAV, . 20/03/15 INDIVIDUAL        13.78

6 132 RUDRIKA, . 17/12/14 BIT GLOBAL SC        13.97

7 257 AAROHI KASANA, . 08/10/14 HAPPY DAY PUB SC        14.17

Event # 15 GIRLS 8-10 60m Heats

Round-1

1 217 PALAK, . 05/04/13 DEEP ACAD         9.60

2 352 ARNIKA, . 15/10/14 RUDRA INT.PUB SC        10.03

3 351 ARADHYA SHARMA, . 15/01/14 RUDRA INT.PUB SC        10.29

4 267 ARSHITA YADAV, . 20/03/15 INDIVIDUAL        10.39

5 132 RUDRIKA, . 17/12/14 BIT GLOBAL SC        10.80

6 257 AAROHI KASANA, . 08/10/14 HAPPY DAY PUB SC        10.85

7 361 ISHIKA SHARMA, . 10/12/13 RUDRA INT.PUB SC        10.91

8 280 RAGANYA TEOTIA, . 24/05/14 INDIVIDUAL        11.06

9 477 KAASHVI SINGH, . 21/09/13 VIDYA GLOBAL SC        11.30

10 376 SOUMYA PRATAP, . 13/12/14 S R INT.SC        11.39

11 260 NIKKI GIRI, . 26/08/14 INDIAN PUB SC        11.43

12 375 ZOYA, . 19/09/13 RUDRA INT.PUB SC        11.63

13 226 SACHI, . 10/07/13 DEEP ACAD        11.75
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14 404 ANVI SRIVASTAVA, . 17/10/14 SOPHIA GIRLS SC        12.13

15 345 KAVYA, . 22/12/14 PUB SC SHRADHA PURI        12.29

16 299 RACE, . 14/08/13 KISAN INTER COLLEGE        12.48

17 296 AVNI SAINI, . 22/11/13 KALKA PUB SC        12.55

18 338 NAMRA, . 25/11/13 NOBLE PUB SC        12.70

19 457 PAVNEE SHARMA, . 19/08/13 TWINKLE BELL PLAY SC        12.87

20 215 JIVIKA SHARMA, . 13/04/15 DEEP ACAD        12.91

21 209 DEVANSHI, . 09/04/14 DEEP ACAD        13.23

22 343 VANYA GUPTA, . 15/11/14 PUB SC FIRST STEP        13.37

23 295 AARVI, . 09/08/14 K.K PUB SC SARDHANA        13.98

Event # 16 GIRLS 8-10 Long Jump FINALS

Final

1 132 RUDRIKA, . 17/12/14 BIT GLOBAL SC 2.92m

2 240 MISTI CHOUDHARY, . 06/02/15 DELHI PUB SC 2.27m

3 153 ALEEZA BATOOL, . 07/11/14 BRAINZ EDU WORLD 2.09m

Event # 17 GIRLS 8-10 Kids Javelin FINALS

Final

1 386 APEKSHA, . 05/11/11 S.G WORLD SC  SARDHA 12.80m

2 359 GARIMA, . 04/09/15 RUDRA INT.PUB SC 6.90m

3 158 JASMEHAR KAUR, . 25/12/13 BRAINZ EDU WORLD 6.80m

4 388 JAHANVI, . 02/01/14 S.G WORLD SC  SARDHA 5.00m

Event # 18 GIRLS 8-10 Shot Put FINALS

Final

1 441 AVNI YADAV, . 17/12/14 TWINKLE BELL PLAY SC 6.95m

2 148 YOGYATA, . 30/11/13 BRAINZ EDU WORLD 5.42m

3 451 MANVI, . 22/10/14 TWINKLE BELL PLAY SC 5.27m

4 452 MANVI SINGH, . 18/09/14 TWINKLE BELL PLAY SC 3.87m

Event # 25 GIRLS 10-12 80m FINALS

Final

1 281 RASHI GOLIYAN, . 30/08/12 INDIVIDUAL        11.50

2 394 GARGI SHARMA, . 23/01/12 SAINT PATRICKS ACAD        12.14

3 269 AYUSHI, . 12/05/12 INDIVIDUAL        12.41

4 167 VARNIKA CHAUDHARY, . 15/08/12 BRAINZ EDU WORLD        12.71

5 406 SRISHTI GIRI, . 05/07/11 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO        13.18

217 PALAK, . 05/04/13 DEEP ACAD DQ

Event # 19 GIRLS 10-12 80m Heats

Round-1

1 126 SAKSHI, . 19/05/11 BHAGAT SINGH ACAD        11.20

2 281 RASHI GOLIYAN, . 30/08/12 INDIVIDUAL        12.09

3 394 GARGI SHARMA, . 23/01/12 SAINT PATRICKS ACAD        12.24

4 269 AYUSHI, . 12/05/12 INDIVIDUAL        12.55

5 167 VARNIKA CHAUDHARY, . 15/08/12 BRAINZ EDU WORLD        12.65

6 217 PALAK, . 05/04/13 DEEP ACAD        12.70

7 406 SRISHTI GIRI, . 05/07/11 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO        13.05

8 117 ANSHIKA, . 04/03/12 BHAGAT SINGH ACAD        13.06

9 413 PRANUSHA, . 04/08/11 ST PATRICKS ACAD.        13.33

10 386 APEKSHA, . 05/11/11 S.G WORLD SC  SARDHA        13.34

11 246 MAHI KUSHWAHA, . 06/09/11 DEWAN PUB SC        13.37

12 146 WANYA ZAIDI, . 02/06/11 BRAINZ EDU WORLD        13.55

13 378 ANUSHKA TYAGI, . 08/07/11 S.B.M INT.SC        13.79

14 339 SHRUTI, . 04/09/11 NOBLE PUB SC        13.80

15 400 ANISHKA SHREE, . 12/12/12 SOPHIA GIRLS SC        13.97

16 300 ANAYA GARG, . 01/01/12 KP INT.SC        14.08

17 141 MAISHA SAHNI, . 24/09/12 BRAINZ EDU WORLD        14.50

18 481 SANJANA VERMA, . 31/10/13 DEEP ACAD        14.73

19 347 GUNJAN, . 09/04/12 RISHABH ACAD        15.03

20 274 KAFIYA TUZ ZEHRA, . 21/11/11 INDIVIDUAL        15.54

21 329 ARUSHI, . 05/04/12 NOBLE PUB SC        15.79

22 327 ARIBA, . 02/06/11 NOBLE PUB SC        15.81

Event # 20 GIRLS 10-12 Long Jump FINALS

Final

1 126 SAKSHI, . 19/05/11 BHAGAT SINGH ACAD 3.95m

2 394 GARGI SHARMA, . 23/01/12 SAINT PATRICKS ACAD 3.94m

3 273 DIYA SIWACH, . 13/05/11 INDIVIDUAL 3.47m
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4 415 NANDINI TYAGI, . 14/10/11 ST THOMAS  KHATUALI 2.60m

5 109 PAVITRA MAHESHWARI, . 27/11/12 ANUJADITYACHOUDHARY 1.78m

Event # 21 GIRLS 10-12 Kids Javelin FINALS

Final

1 415 NANDINI TYAGI, . 14/10/11 ST THOMAS  KHATUALI 8.85m

2 448 KAISHIKEE KAUSHIK, . 14/09/12 TWINKLE BELL PLAY SC 8.30m

3 224 PRIYANSHI SHARMA, . 04/10/12 DEEP ACAD 5.30m

4 160 MAISHA SHANI, . 24/09/12 BRAINZ EDU WORLD 5.00m

Event # 22 GIRLS 10-12 Shot Put FINALS

Final

1 134 IPSHITA, . 22/11/11 BRAINZ EDU WORLD 9.47m

2 235 YASHVI, . 11/11/11 DEEP ACAD 8.90m

3 140 HIBAH LABEEB ZAIDI, . 18/04/12 BRAINZ EDU WORLD 7.67m

4 415 NANDINI TYAGI, . 14/10/11 ST THOMAS  KHATUALI 6.85m

5 439 ARADHYA RAWAT, . 01/03/13 TWINKLE BELL PLAY SC 5.95m

6 228 SONIYA, . 05/11/11 DEEP ACAD 4.55m

7 188 SHAKSHI MISHRA, . 28/12/11 DEEP ACAD 4.00m
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